NCP21WF104J03RA
Part Number NCP21WF104J03RA
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description NTC THERMISTOR 100K OHM 5% 0805
Quantity Available 128000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NCP21WF104J03RA Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online

Mounting Type Surface Mount Power - Max 200mW
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric) Resistance Tolerance ±5%
Resistance in Ohms @ 25°C 100k B Value Tolerance ±3%
B0/50 - B25/50 4250K
B25/75 - B25/85 4311K
B25/100 4334K Length - Lead Wire -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
NCP21WF104J03RA 128000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find NCP21WF104J03RA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for NCP21WF104J03RA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
NCP1937C1DR2G IC CTLR PFC/FLYBACK
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
500 pcs
NCP21XQ102J03RA NTC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 5% 0805 Murata Electronics
3544
pcs
NCP21XM221J03RA NTC THERMISTOR 220 OHM 5% 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
NCP21WB333J03RA NTC THERMISTOR 33K OHM 5% 0805 Murata Electronics
19000
pcs
NCP21WD683J03RA NTC THERMISTOR 68K OHM 5% 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
NCP21XQ471J03RA NTC THERMISTOR 470 OHM 5% 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
NCP21WB333J03RA/NTH5G2M40B333J04TE
NCP21WB333J03RA/NTH5G2M40B333J04TE
MURATA
Murata Electronics
22000
pcs
NCP21XV103J03RA/TSM2A103J3553RZ
NCP21XV103J03RA/TSM2A103J3553RZ
MURATA
Murata Electronics
8888
pcs
NCP21XM472J03RA NTC THERMISTOR 4.7K OHM 5% 0805 Murata Electronics
4000
pcs
NCP21WB473J03RA NTC THERMISTOR 47K OHM 5% 0805 Murata Electronics
7700
pcs
NCP21WB473K03RA/NTH5G2M40B473K04TE
NCP21WB473K03RA/NTH5G2M40B473K04TE
MURATA
Murata Electronics
12000
pcs
NCP21WF104F09RA NCP21WF104F09RA MURATA Murata Electronics 700 pcs
NCP21WF104K03RA/NTH5G20P42B104K7TE
NCP21WF104K03RA/NTH5G20P42B104K7TE
MURATA
Murata Electronics
6666
pcs
NCP21XW153J03RA NTC THERMISTOR 15K OHM 5% 0805 Murata Electronics
4000
pcs
NCP21WF104K03RA NCP21WF104K03RA MURATA Murata Electronics
1012
pcs
NCP1937C61DR2G IC CTLR PFC/FLYBACK
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
21000
pcs
NCP21XQ471J03RA/NTC0805-471J3000NT-
LS
NCP21XQ471J03RA/NTC0805-471J3000NT-LS
Original
Original
8888
pcs
NCP21XV103J03RA NTC THERMISTOR 10K OHM 5% 0805 Murata Electronics
5000
pcs
NCP21WB333K03RA NCP21WB333K03RA MURATA Murata Electronics
4000